NOVEMBER 3, 2015 SPECIAL ELECTION BALLOT RETURN RATE

97,624 Eligible Voters 97,624 Ballots Mailed

Ballot Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Source Daily of Ballots | Received| Returned

Date Mail *Counter | Drop Box| Total Mailed To Date To Date
9/24 6 6 0.0040% 6 0.0040%
9/28 12 12 0.0123% 18 0.0184%
9/29 2 2 0.0020% 20 0.0205%
9/30 1 1 0.0010% 21 0.0215%
10/1 1 1 0.0010% 22 0.0225%
10/2 3 3 0.0031% 25 0.0256%
10/5 11 3 14 0.0143% 39 0.0399%
10/7 4 4 0.0041% 43 0.0440%
10/9 5 5 0.0051% 48 0.0492%
10/12 4 4 0.0041% 52 0.0533%
10/13 16 16 0.0164% 68 0.0697%
10/14 2 1 3 0.0031% 71 0.0727%
10/15 2 2 0.0020% 73 0.0748%
10/16 9 15 14 38 0.0389% 109 0.1117%
10/19 3,351 38 49 3,438 3.5217% 3,647 3.6333%
10/20 14 28 2,187 2,229 2.2833% 5,776 5.9166%
10/21 4,788 11 41 4,840 4.9578% 10,616 10.8744%
10/22 1,168 14 1,240 2,422 2.4809% 13,038| 13.3553%
10/23 1,679 10 35 1,724 1.7660% 14,762| 15.1213%
10/26 2,820 23 1,250 4,093 4.1926% 18,855 19.3139%
10/27 23 28 200 251 0.2571% 19,106 19.5710%
10/28 1,454 13 34 1,501 1.5375%| 20,607| 21.1085%
10/29 1,066 17 1,518 2,601 2.6643%| 23,208 23.7728%
10/30 873 9 20 902 0.9240%| 24,110] 24.6968%
11/2 2,061 23 2,363 4,447 4.5552%| 28,557| 29.2520%
11/3 489 127 6,248 6,864 7.0311%| 35,421| 36.2831%

Totals 19,862 362 15,199

*Counter includes Office Counter, Email and Fax.
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